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Anlage
Spitzgrundstrasse 82, 01689 Weinbohla
mail@tc-weinboehla.de

Sportwart/in
von Koslowski, Richard
T 0172 3594805 rvonkoslowski@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Garbers, Thorsten
T 01794641268 ulli.schiemenz@gmx.de
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Herren offen (2er) | Pokal Aktive

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Augustin, Jirgen
Baumung, Andreas
Beck, Timo

Brattig, Ronny
Butschek, Ulrich
Butschkat, Duri
BéaRler, Holger
Bohme, Michael
Bottger, Axel
Christoph, Zimmer
Flugrat, Richard
Franke, Reinhart
Franz, Justus
Frohlich, James
Garbers, Thorsten
Grund, Daniel
Gursinsky, Hendrik
Gursinsky, Jorg
Habdas, Stanislaw (POL /D)
Hampf, Dominik
Helmchen, Oliver
Herrmann, David
Hinkel, Finn Leopold
Hoffmann, Markus
Huse, Leon

lligen, Jonas

Jung, Benno

Jung, Nils
Kleinschmidt, Martin
Dr. Knupfer, Ullrich
Kozica, Slaven (CRO /D)
Kruber, Peter
Liebschner, Fritz

ID-Nr.

14803135
16901804
10572142
18602154
15902396
10921629
16002214
14900644
15602660
11002007
11098657
14703007
10570305
14750067
16701928
18102318
19002808
16354906
14951647
11166482
18551237
18002144
11001759
17956496
10470753
10912891
10657197
10001574
17700055
15402862
18303173
15102028
15003423

LK
LK22,9
LK11,7
LK25,0
LK6,3
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK6,6
LK10,9
LK24,7
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK10,3
LK24,9
LK15,3
LK10,3
LK24,9
LK12,5
LK24,7
LK19,1
LK12,1
LK24,9
LK24,7
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK21,0
LK10,8
LK8,9
LK25,0
LK8,9
LK7,0
LK25,0

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)

34 Liebschner, Reinhard
35 Makaschin, Sergej

36 Martin, Mathias

37 Merbach, Matthias

38 Neuber, Bernd

39 Oeser, Lothar

40 Peschel, Leander

41 Dr. Plaschke, Jens

42 Pluntke, Mads

43 Porst, Detlev

44 Ranft, Dietmar

45 Riedel, Oscar

46 Rietz, Joachim

47 Roetz, Hagen

48 Rudolph, Karlfried

49 Saalfrank, Peter

50 Schimke, Marko

51 Schlensog, Steffen

52 Prof. Schreiber, Jirgen
53 Dr. Seddig, Michael

54 Shalayev, Valentin

55 Siewert, Mathias

56 Sinovsky, Jan (CZE /D)
57 Spiewak, Czeslaw

58 Stenger, Gunther

59 Teichert, Till

60 Vetter, Frank

61 Weingardt, Alexander
62 Zahorak, Martin (SVK /D)
63 von Koslowski, Richard

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. LK DR
15202244 LK13,7
17953550 LK5,5
15012260 LK23,9
17901664 LK9,2
14351996 LK24,8
15403670 LK24,9
10908064 LK22,3
16302277 LK21,0
11163832 LK25,0
16302278 LK18,3
15103272 LK24,9
11163595 LK25,0
15453203 -
17456537 LK24,7
14350984 LK25,0
15004184 LK19,5
17904250 LK3,5
16102282 LK25,0
14790771 LK25,0
14600121 LK12,5
10912078 LK24,9
15702562 LK25,0
17703683 LK6,0
15150036 LK9,2
15051903 LK21,8
10063834 LK12,4
14202602 LK24,9
18002704 LK8,6
18753952 LK25,0
18202483 LK6,8
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